
West Oxon - Division Two Fixtures For Season 2021 - 2022
Correct as of Sunday 29th August 2021

Week 1 Sun, 03 Oct 21 Week 2 Sun, 10 Oct 21

Tue, 05 Oct 21 Burford 'Lions' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' Tue, 12 Oct 21 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Charlbury 'Willows' 

Tue, 05 Oct 21 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Witney Town 'Canaries' Wed, 13 Oct 21 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers'

Wed, 06 Oct 21 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' Wed, 13 Oct 21 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites'

Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Bye Burford 'Lions' vs Bye

Week 3 Sun, 17 Oct 21 Week 4 Sun, 24 Oct 21

Tue, 19 Oct 21 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' 

Tue, 19 Oct 21 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Witney Town 'Canaries' Free Week

Wed, 20 Oct 21 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Burford 'Lions' 

Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Bye

Week 5 Sun, 31 Oct 21 Week 6 Sun, 07 Nov 21

Tue, 02 Nov 21 Burford 'Lions' vs Charlbury 'Willows' Tue, 09 Nov 21 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers'

Tue, 02 Nov 21 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites' Tue, 09 Nov 21 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Burford 'Lions' 

Wed, 03 Nov 21 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' Wed, 10 Nov 21 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' 

Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Bye Charlbury 'Willows' vs Bye

Week 7 Sun, 14 Nov 21 Week 8 Sun, 21 Nov 21

Tue, 16 Nov 21 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Witney Town 'Canaries'

Tue, 16 Nov 21 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Charlbury 'Willows' Free Week

Wed, 17 Nov 21 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Burford 'Lions' 

Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Bye

Week 9 Sun, 28 Nov 21 Week 10 Sun, 05 Dec 21

Tue, 30 Nov 21 Burford 'Lions' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers' Tue, 07 Dec 21 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Burford 'Lions' 

Tue, 30 Nov 21 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' Tue, 07 Dec 21 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites'

Tue, 30 Nov 21 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites' Wed, 08 Dec 21 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Charlbury 'Willows' 

Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Bye Bye vs Witney Mills 'The Millers'

Week 11 Sun, 12 Dec 21 Week 12 Sun, 19 Dec 21

Tue, 14 Dec 21 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Witney Town 'Canaries' Tue, 21 Dec 21 Burford 'Lions' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites'

Tue, 14 Dec 21 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' Tue, 21 Dec 21 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Charlbury 'Willows' 

Wed, 15 Dec 21 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' Tue, 21 Dec 21 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers'

Bye vs Burford 'Lions' Bye vs Charlbury 'Cedars' 

Week 13 Sun, 26 Dec 21 Week 14 Sun, 02 Jan 22

Christmas Christmas

Week 15 Sun, 09 Jan 22 Week 16 Sun, 16 Jan 22

Tue, 11 Jan 22 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Burford 'Lions' Tue, 18 Jan 22 Burford 'Lions' vs Witney Town 'Canaries'

Tue, 11 Jan 22 Hanborough 'Harriers' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' Tue, 18 Jan 22 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' 

Wed, 12 Jan 22 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers' Wed, 19 Jan 22 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Witney Town 'Red Kites'

Bye vs Witney Town 'Canaries' Bye vs Charlbury 'Willows' 

Week 17 Sun, 23 Jan 22 Week 18 Sun, 30 Jan 22

Tue, 25 Jan 22 Burford 'Lions' vs Charlbury 'Cedars' Tue, 01 Feb 22 Witney Mills 'The Millers' vs Burford 'Lions' 

Tue, 25 Jan 22 Charlbury 'Willows' vs Witney Mills 'The Millers' Wed, 02 Feb 22 Charlbury 'Cedars' vs Witney Town 'Canaries'

Tue, 25 Jan 22 Witney Town 'Canaries' vs Hanborough 'Harriers' Wed, 02 Feb 22 Witney Town 'Red Kites' vs Charlbury 'Willows' 

Bye vs Witney Town 'Red Kites' Bye vs Hanborough 'Harriers' 

Week 9 Sun, 13 Feb 22

Free Week

All League Matches MUST be Completed by Week Ending Friday 18th Febuary 2022


